
College of Engineering 

Advisor List – Fall 20-21 

Dept. Name Contact       E-mail Address Office 

AE Dr. Heba Hussein 23237349 hehussein@du.edu.om  
CE202D 

C
H

E
 

Dr. Wasi Ahmed                    (Chair)                         23237360 mwahmad@du.edu.om  
CE219C 

Dr. Mohammad Shariq Khan 23237347 mskhan@du.edu.om  
CE213C 

Dr. Mazhar Ul-Islam                          23237348 mulislam@du.edu.om CE214C 

Dr. Ahmmed Saadi Ibrehem 23237328 aibrehem@du.edu.om  CE216C 

C
V

E
 Dr. Hesham R.Tuwair           (Chair)                                  23237340 htuwair@du.edu.om  CE218D 

Dr. Mahaad Shamas                             23237342 mahad@du.edu.om  CE215D 

Dr. Wesam Beitelmal 23237343 wbeitelmal@du.edu.om  CE225D 

E
C

E
 

Dr. Imran Baig                       (Chair)                                      23237310 ibaig@du.edu.om  
CE202C 

Dr. Umer Farooq 23237339 ufarooq@du.edu.om  
CE203C 

Dr. Prajoona Valsalan 23237312 pvalsalan@du.edu.om  CE205C 

Dr. Najam UL Hasan  23237335 nulhasan@du.edu.om  
CE206C 

Dr. El Manaa Salah Barhoumi 23237319 ebarhoumi@du.edu.om  
CE222C 

M
M

E
 Dr. Furqan Ahmad                 (Chair)                          23237320 fahmad@du.edu.om  

CE207B 

Dr. Said Grami  23237318 sgrami@du.edu.om  CE208B 

Dr. Paul Chukwuleke Okonkwo 23237323 pokonkwo@du.edu.om CE204B 

Dr. Md Saiful Islam                         23237486 misalam@du.edu.om  CE205B 
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